ੴਸਤਿਗੁਰ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਦਿ॥



The Sikh Educational Society of Shiromani Budha Dal Panjwan Takhat (Regd.) Patiala

Management : • Budha Dal Public School, Patiala (+2 C.B.S.E. Affi.)

Budha Dal Public School, Samana (+2 C.B.S.E. Affi.)

Budha Dal Junior Wing, Patiala

• Budha Dal Public School, Zirakpur

PHONES : 0175-5050563 0175-5051266 FAX. No. 0175-5051265

e-mail: bdps.patiala@gmail.com

Lower Mall

PATIALA-147001

President Mrs. Sukhvinderjit Kaur

List of Members of The Sikh Educational Society of Shiromani Budha Dal (Panjwan Takhat) Regd. Patiala

r. No.	Member Name	Designation
1	Jathedar Akali Baba Balbir Singh , 96 Crori	Chief Patron
2	Mrs. Sukhvinderjit Kaur	President
3	Sh. Bhagat Singh	Secretary
4	Mrs. Parminderjit Kaur Brar	Administrative Officer
5	Sh. Karan Rajbir Singh	Executive Member
6	Mrs. Harbhajan Kaur sandhu	Executive Member
7	Baba Piara Singh	Executive Member
8	Sh. Charanjit Singh Channi	Executive Member
9	Sh. Arashdeep Singh	Member
10	Sh. S.K.S Bedi	Member
11	Sh. Satnam Singh kler	Member
12	Sh. Gurpreet Singh Bawa	Member
13	Sh. Avtar Singh	Member
14	Sh. Jagandeep Singh Brar	Member
15	Sh. Sukbir Singh Ablowal	Member
16	Sh. Saurabh Singh Mangat	Member
17	Baba Sarwan Singh	Member
18	Dr. Simrandeep Kaur	Member
19	Sh. Darshan Singh	Member
20	Sh. Balvinder Singh	Member
21	Sh. Iqbal Singh	Member

PRESIDENT
The Sikh Educational
Society Shiromani
Budha Dal Panjwan Takhat
(Regd.) PATIALA.